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2025 Idaho High School Mock Trial - State Competition Scoring Summary

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Final

Rotation Code School Record Ballots Points vs W/L Ballots Score vs W/L Ballots Score vs W/L Ballots Score vs W/L Ballots Score vs P/D W/L Ballots Score

ZJH The Ambrose School A

HRV Logos School B

NEY Mountain Home High School A

MXA Logos School A

THB The Ambrose School B

JXM Liberty B

YNL Greenleaf A

XCH Centennial High School

PKC Boise High School B

FPB Timberline High School

BSQ Troy High School

GJM Renaissance A

EHN McKenna Charter School

CML Renaissance B

VJD Lewiston High School

WVB Boise High School A

D D P P cml W 3 vjd W 3 386 pkc W 2 328 ehn W 3 394 hrv D W 3 387

P D P D pkc W 2 350 fpb W 3 344 bsq W 2 325 mxa W 2 346 zjh P L 0 355

P D D P jxm W 2 318 bsq W 2 323 thb W 2 342 gjm W 2 310

D P D P thb W 3 357 xch W 3 356 jxm W 3 358 hrv L 1 342

P D P D mxa L 0 332 gjm W 3 372 ney L 1 335 ynl W 2 346

D P P D ney L 1 316 wvb W 3 331 mxa L 0 336 bsq W 2 338

P D D P vjd L 1 290 ehn W 2 334 wvb W 2 350

P D D P gjm W 2 315 mxa L 0 306 cml L 1 324

D P D P hrv L 1 349 cml W 2 308 zjh L 1 304

D P D P ehn W 2 323 hrv L 0 323 gjm L 0 333

D P D P wvb W 3 321 ney L 1 332 hrv L 1 297

D P P D xch L 1 308 thb L 0 352 fpb W 3 352

P P D D fpb L 1 308 ynl L 1 324 vjd W 3 295

P D P D zjh L 0 273 pkc L 1 311 xch W 2 333

D P P D ynl W 2 304 zjh L 0 296 ehn L 0 259

P D P D bsq L 0 293 jxm L 0 304 ynl L 1 340

5-0 14 1842 347

4-1 9 1720

4-0 8 1293

3-1 10 1413

2-2 6 1385

2-2 6 1321

2-2 6 1303 thb L 1 329

2-2 6 1272 vjd W 3 327

2-2 6 1251 wvb W 2 290

2-2 5 1334 cml W 3 355

1-3 6 1299 jxm L 1 349

1-3 5 1312 ney L 1 300

1-3 5 1259 zjh L 0 332

1-3 3 1248 fpb L 0 331

1-3 2 1159 xch L 0 300

0-4 2 1210 pkc L 1 273



3/13/2025

2025 Idaho High School Mock Trial - North Idaho Competition Scoring Summary

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Rotation Code School Record Ballots Points vs W/L Ballots Score vs W/L Ballots Score vs W/L Ballots Score

MXA Logos School A (N)

AYB Logos School C (N)

HRV Logos School B (N)

VJD Lewiston High School (N)

BSQ Troy High School A (N)

KGO Troy High School B (N)

RPE Lake City High School (N)

D P P bsq W 3 kgo W 3 350 hrv W 2 362

P P D rpe W 3 360 bye W 2 345 kgo W 3 332

D P D vjd W 3 360 bsq W 2 368 mxa L 1 365

P D P hrv L 0 283 rpe W 3 318 bye W 2 331

P D P mxa L 0 308 hrv L 1 358 rpe W 3 296

P D P bye W 2 353 mxa L 0 290 ayb L 0 309

D P D ayb L 0 319 vjd L 0 285 bsq L 0 273

3-0 8 1051 339

3-0 8 1037

2-1 6 1093

2-1 5 932

1-2 4 962

1-2 2 952

0-3 0 877
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2025 Idaho High School Mock Trial - Treasure Valley Competition Scoring Summary

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Rotation Code School Record Ballots Points vs W/L Ballots Score vs W/L Ballots Score vs W/L Ballots Score

ZJH The Ambrose School A

UMR The Ambrose School C

NEY Mountain Home High School A

XCH Centennial High School

JXM Liberty Charter School B

CML Rennaisance B

EHN McKenna Charter School

FPB Timberline High School

THB The Ambrose School B

WVB Boise High School A

PKC Boise High School B

YNL Greenleaf Friends Academy A

GJM Rennaisance A

OTZ Liberty Charter School A

IKL Mountain Home High School B

DQC Borah High School

SBL Greenleaf Friends Academy B

QWZ Lakeside High School

P P D gjm W 3 ynl W 3 389 otz W 3 378

D P D qwz W 3 381 wvb W 3 344 dqc W 3 375

D P D otz W 3 338 qwz W 3 355 pkc W 3 355

D P D pkc W 3 334 cml W 3 340 ikl W 3 351

D P D thb W 2 360 ikl W 2 309 qwz W 3 329

P D D sbl W 3 356 xch L 0 318 sbl W 3 325

D P D ikl W 2 354 thb W 2 342 gjm L 1 308

D P P ynl W 2 318 dqc W 2 340 thb L 0 344

P D D jxm L 1 355 ehn L 1 343 fpb W 3 367

D D P dqc W 3 346 umr L 0 313 ynl L 1 277

P D P xch L 0 307 sbl W 3 339 ney L 0 330

P D D fpb L 1 305 zjh L 0 341 wvb W 2 289

D P P zjh L 0 264 otz L 1 344 ehn W 2 327

P D P ney L 0 313 gjm W 2 363 zjh L 0 354

P D P ehn L 1 347 jxm L 1 294 xch L 0 328

P D P wvb L 0 314 fpb L 1 315 umr L 0 319

D P P cml L 0 326 pkc L 0 297 cml L 0 299

P D P umr L 0 280 ney L 0 213 jxm L 0 210

3-0 9 1125 358

3-0 9 1100

3-0 9 1048

3-0 9 1025

3-0 7 998

2-1 6 999

2-1 5 1004

2-1 4 1002

1-2 5 1065

1-2 4 936

1-2 3 976

1-2 3 935

1-2 3 935

1-2 2 1030

0-3 2 969

0-3 1 948

0-3 0 922

0-3 0 703


